LE
V
EL
 T
RA
N
SM
IT

Reference rod / 1" BSP F
Reference rod / 1" NPT E
Probe type Code
Coaxial⁽⁴⁾ F
Rod, fully insulated⁽⁵⁾ R
Rod, partially insulated⁽⁵⁾ P
ACCESSORIES
Code Probe length Code
0 0 m 0 m 0
1 1 m 0.1 m 1
2 2 m 0.2 m 2
3 3 m 0.3 m 3
•••
•••
0.9 m 9
NIVOCAP    C – 1
CAPACITIVE LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
REFERENCE PROBES FOR CAPACITIVE ROD PROBES
⁽⁴⁾ Only with 1 ½" process connection.  ⁽⁵⁾ �Only with 1" process connection.
Plug-in graphical display module UNIDISP SAP–202–0
HART®–USB/Bluetooth® modem for remote programming UNICOMM SAT–504–
HART®–USB/RS485 modem for remote programming with
PC, DIN rail mountable
UNICOMM SAK–305–
Stainless steel counterweight Ø28 × 150 mm (11 × 5.9") CTK–103–0M–400–01
1" BSP / ¾" NPT (1.4571) adapter NIFIT EAA–168–0
1" BSP / 2" BSP (1.4571) adapter NIFIT EAA–16D–0
Multichannel process controller and display unit MultiCONT PRW–2–
24 V DC power supply, DIN rail mountable NIPOWER PPK–431–
Intrinsically safe isolator module, DIN rail mountable UNICONT PGK–301– Ex